                                               2021 Technical Data Sheet
CONDENSATE MANAGEMENT
Product
Metal Drain Pan
Purpose
Asurity™ Metal Drain Pans are used to collect
condensate from cooling and evaporator coils in
locations where damage to any building component
could occur as a result of overflow from the equipment
drain pan or stoppage of the condensate drain piping.
The pan is designed with a seamless one-piece
construction, are fully nestable for easy storage and
tailored for easy distribution and installation. Two
optional drain locations and 3/4 in. PVC fittings come
included with the pan.
Features
• Seamless design minimizes leaks from seams and folded
corners found in conventional metal drain pans.
• Stamped from a single sheet of 26-gauge galvanized steel.
• Rolled edges on all sides for maximum safety and integrity.
• Rolled edges on all sides for maximum safety and integrity
• Drain Pan outlets located on both the long and short side.
• Includes 3/4 in. PVC Drain Fittings.
General Characteristics
Part Number Description Length (in) Width (in) UPC Order Multiple
6-M3263 Metal Drain Pan, 32 x 63, 5PK 32 63 0095247128907 5
6-M2748 Metal Drain Pan, 27 x 48, 5PK 27 48 0095247128853 5
6-M2763 Metal Drain Pan, 27 x 63, 5PK 27 63 0095247128860 5
6-M3030 Metal Drain Pan, 30 x 30, 5PK 30 30 0095247128877 5
6-M3050 Metal Drain Pan, 30 x 50, 5PK 30 50 0095247128884 5
6-M3060 Metal Drain Pan, 30 x 60, 5PK 30 60 0095247128891 5
6-M2460L Metal Drain Pan, 24 x 60, 5PK 24 60 0095247196586 5
6-M2656L Metal Drain Pan, 26 x 56, 5PK 26 56 0095247196593 5
6-M3066L Metal Drain Pan, 30 x 66, 5PK 30 66 0095247196609 5
6-M3070L Metal Drain Pan, 30 x 70, 5PK 30 70 0095247196616 5
6-M3172L Metal Drain Pan, 31 x 72, 5PK 31 72 0095247196623 5
6-M3265L Metal Drain Pan, 32 x 65, 5PK 32 65 0095247196630 5
6-M3636L Metal Drain Pan, 36 x 36, 5PK 36 36 0095247196647 5
6-M3274L Metal Drain Pan, 32 x 74, 5PK 32 74 0095247196654 5
6-M3160L Metal Drain Pan, 31 x 60, 5PK 31 60 0095247196661 5
L at the end of the part number indicates the outlet location as the Long side.